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Women / 8 / Sr B 1
Session: 15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tionna Kelly896
Geddert's Twistars 

9.575 9.425 9.6509.700 38.350
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Kelsey Sumser996
Premier Gym Academy

9.375 9.375 9.5009.325 37.575
6 4 4T 2 2 

2 

Mandi Fader883
Tops

9.325 9.300 9.3509.325 37.300
8 6 4T 8 3 

3 

Marissa Rojas747
Michigan Academy

9.400 8.675 9.4509.425 36.950
4T 24 3 3* 4T

4T

Nora Schnulle853
St.Charles Gym 

9.100 9.200 9.4509.200 36.950
9T 8T 8T 3* 4T

4T

Brooke Corbin523
Champion Gymnastics

8.975 9.175 9.2509.500 36.900
13 10T 2 12T 6 

6 

Emma Winters797
Olympia Gym Acad 

9.450 8.875 9.4509.000 36.775
2T 18 15T 3T 7T

7T

Sydney Vasquez1350
Flip Star Gymnastics

9.400 8.825 9.4009.150 36.775
4T 20 12T 6T 7T

7T

Calista Wilson796
Olympia Gym Acad 

9.450 9.425 8.6259.175 36.675
2T 1T 10T 26 9 

9 

Jenna Chrzanowski718
Legacy Elite Gym 

9.100 9.125 9.2009.200 36.625
9T 12T 8T 14 10 

10 

Caroline Kevnick792
Olympia Gym Acad 

8.925 9.125 9.4009.150 36.600
14 12T 12T 6T 11 

11 

Eva Korte609
Grand Rapids 

8.550 9.350 9.2509.175 36.325
21 5 10T 12T 12 

12 

Kailey Leuer722
Legacy Elite Gym 

9.050 8.975 9.0259.225 36.275
12 17 7 19T 13 

13 

Rebecca Devole729
Legacy- KY

8.650 9.400 9.1009.025 36.175
20 3 14 17 14 

14 

Alexia Zale1062
Flip n Twist

9.100 9.025 9.3258.650 36.100
9T 15 24T 9 15 

15 

Myah Donaldson655
Gymnaworld

9.350 9.100 8.4758.950 35.875
7 14 18 27 16 

16 

Isabella Bryan659
Hocking Valley Gym 

8.775 8.850 9.3008.800 35.725
17 19 19T 10 17 

17 

Madeline Reynolds682
IGA

8.850 8.075 9.2759.300 35.500
16 27 6 11 18 

18 

Olivia Tader468
Aag

8.675 9.200 8.8258.675 35.375
19 8T 23 24 19 

19 

Helene Archer970
Gymkhana Gym Club

8.450 9.000 9.1758.625 35.250
22 16 26 15 20 

20 

Carly Middendorf880
Top Flight Gym 

8.000 9.275 8.9259.000 35.200
26 7 15T 23 21 

21 

Aeva Frimming671
ITZG

8.900 8.300 9.1258.650 34.975
15 25 24T 16 22 

22 

Kasi Reed1258
Capitol City Gym 

8.075 8.775 8.9759.000 34.825
25 22T 15T 22 23 

23 

Olivia Zimmerman710
Kentucky Gym Acad

8.750 8.800 9.0258.100 34.675
18 21 28 19T 24T

24T
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Meghan Fradette743
Michigan Academy

8.300 8.775 8.8008.800 34.675
24 22T 19T 25 24T

24T

Kayla Karbowski1352
Huntley Gym Academy

8.375 7.950 9.0758.775 34.175
23 28 21 18 26 

26 

Kayla Bachelder670
ITZG

7.700 8.125 9.0258.700 33.550
27 26 22 19T 27 

27 

Rachel Binando785
Olympia Gym Acad 

0.000 9.175 0.0008.600 17.775
28 10T 27 28 28 

28 
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Women / 8 / Sr B 2
Session: 15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Genevieve Lebster519
Champion USA Gym 

9.600 9.350 9.5509.625 38.125
1 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Samantha Zeilinger1137
Aerial Gymnastics IL

9.225 9.475 9.0009.400 37.100
6 1 6T 21 2 

2 

Miye Slowik783
Oakland Gymnastics 

9.550 9.350 9.4508.625 36.975
2 6T 23 3T 3T

3T

Nicola Sellis750
Mich. Elite GA

9.050 9.250 9.4009.275 36.975
10 10 9 5T 3T

3T

Molly Freeman493
Branch Gym 

9.325 9.375 9.3008.925 36.925
4 3T 19T 9T 5 

5 

Paige Powers794
Olympia Gym Acad 

9.200 9.400 8.7509.450 36.800
7 2 4T 23T 6 

6 

Caitlin Smith711
Kokomotion

9.375 9.025 9.2009.150 36.750
3 12 14 14 7 

7 

Katelyn Nels951
Perfection Gym

8.675 9.375 9.1259.325 36.500
18 3T 8 17 8 

8 

Jaden Hart871
TGC

8.375 9.300 9.2259.475 36.375
20 8* 3 13 9T

9T

Katelyn O'Brien571
Euro Stars

9.000 9.300 9.0759.000 36.375
11 8* 17T 19T 9T

9T

Breanna Perkins477
Aspire Gym Academy 

8.750 8.775 9.3009.525 36.350
17 15T 2 9T 11 

11 

Kayleigh Rodgers512
Buffalo Grove Gym

8.925 8.625 9.4509.225 36.225
13 18 12T 3T 12 

12 

Kyleigh Baareman606
Grand Rapids 

8.100 9.375 9.1509.400 36.025
23 3T 6T 15T 13 

13 

Lucy Ault471
NWT Gymnastics

8.875 8.650 9.1509.225 35.900
14 17 12T 15T 14 

14 

Nicole Shomaker1261
Olympic Academy

9.100 7.850 9.4009.450 35.800
9 22 4T 5T 15 

15 

Grace Ulrich491
Bella Rose Gymnastic

8.800 9.200 9.2758.350 35.625
15T 11 25 11T 16 

16 

Melissa Rucinski597
Flying High

8.225 8.575 9.1009.250 35.150
21 19 10T 18 17 

17 

Leah Nagy944
Gymnastics World 

8.600 8.900 9.0758.300 34.875
19 14 26 19T 18 

18 

Linsey Eddy1068
Integrity Gym 

9.175 8.975 8.1008.500 34.750
8 13 24 26 19 

19 

Addison Kasian991
Medina Gym Academy

8.000 8.775 8.8009.000 34.575
25T 15T 17T 22 20 

20 

Anjelyna Siamphone945
Gymnastics World 

8.200 8.175 9.3508.650 34.375
22 20 22 8 21 

21 

Sarah Boyd890
Tri-State Gym 

8.800 6.200 9.3759.250 33.625
15T 25 10T 7 22 

22 

Polina Kreuz920
Va

8.975 6.250 9.2758.925 33.425
12 24 19T 11T 23 

23 

Cate Leonhard586
FLipSpot Gymnastics

8.075 8.150 8.2508.700 33.175
24 21 21 25 24 

24 
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Paige Mouser947
Mid-Illinois Gym 

8.000 5.900 8.7509.025 31.675
25T 26 16 23T 25 

25 

'Skylar Gavin841
Splitz Gymnastics 

9.250 0.000 9.4750.000 18.725
5 27T 27T 2 26 

26 

'Olivia Widtfeldt683
IGA

0.000 0.000 0.0009.075 9.075
27T 27T 15 27T 27 

27 

'Elise VeCasey1103
GTC-Michigan

0.000 7.650 0.0000.000 7.650
27T 23 27T 27T 28 

28 

Emma Hallin986
Lga

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
27T 27T 27T 27T 29 

29 
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Women / 8 / Sr B 1,Sr B 2
Session: 15

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team MI MI 152.025 38.175 37.550 38.200 38.100
11 1 1

2 Team IL IL 149.150 36.975 37.050 37.475 37.650
22 2 2

3 Team OH OH 147.850 36.700 36.675 37.100 37.375
33 3 3

4 Team IN IN 146.950 36.425 36.625 36.825 37.075
44 5 4

5 Team KY KY 142.950 34.375 36.650 35.625 36.300
55 4 5

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Branch Gymnastics


	S15 Level 8 - Sr B1
	S15 Level 8 - Sr B2
	S15 Level 8 Team

